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VALDE REPRESENTANTAR I KONSTITUERANDE MØTE 

KOMMUNESTYREPERIODEN 2023 – 2027 

 
Formannskap (FS) 
Medlemer: 11 Varamedlemer: 
1. Tom Georg Indrevik (H) 
2. Silvia Haugland (H) 
3. Andreas Kallekleiv (H) 
4. Nils Kåre Skoge (H) 

1. Synne Nordøy (H) 
2. Ernst Einarsen (H) 
3. Beate Bjelland (H) 
4. Anita Vindenes (H) 
5. Rikard Toft Ledang (H) 
6. Renate Toft (H) 

5. Anita G Johannensen (FrP) 1. Kristin Børve Jacobsen (FrP) 
2. Svein Otto Jacobsen (FrP) 
3. Sølvi Anita Schei (FrP) 

6. Ingvill Kvalsnes Blom (KrF) 1. Helge Nilsen (KrF) 
2. Eilert Hellesøy (KrF) 

7. Jan Utkilen (SL-TVØ) 1. Nina Glesnes (SL-TVØ) 
2. Børge Haugetun (SL-TVØ) 

8. Robert Lund (INP) 1. Robert Krondorfer (INP) 
2. Trond Ågotnes (INP) 

9. Marianne Sandahl Bjorøy (Ap) 
10. Espen Stølsnes Harkestad (AP) 
11. Eva Aarskog (SV) 

1. Anita A. Skold Hellesø (Ap) 
2. Jonas Aleksander Foldnes (SV) 
3. Espen Cornell Jacobsen (Ap) 
4. Sølvi Kobbeltvedt (Sp) 
5. Andreas Ormevik (MDG) 

Ordførar: Tom Georg Indrevik (H) Varaordførar: Anita Garlid Johannessen  (FrP) 
 
 
Kommuneplanutvalet (KPU) 
Medlemer: 11 Varamedlemer: 
1. Beate Bjelland (H) 
2. Anne-Sissel Fjæreide (H) 
3. Rikard Toft Ledang (H) 

1. Trygve Våge (H) 
2. Benedicte Bjelland (H) 
3. Hans Inge Algerøy (H) 
4. Anita Undal (H) 

4. Elizabeth Toft Erichsen (V) 1. Niclas Forsberg (V) 
2. Jarle Ones Thorstensen (V) 
3. Stine Alice Åsnes (V) 

5. Svein Otto Jacobsen (FrP) 1. Christian Daae-Hansen (FrP) 
2. Cecilie Andersen (FrP) 
3. Bjørn Herdlevær (FrP) 

6. Nina Glesnes (SL-TVØ) 1. Hege Misje (SL-TVØ) 
2. Geir Atle Vik (SL-TVØ) 
3. Øyvind Solsvik (SL-TVØ) 

7. Kenneth Hjortland (KrF) 1. Kristin Bennhaug (KrF) 
2. Helge Kleven (KrF) 
3. Samuel Langeland (KrF) 

8. Bjarne Tjong (INP) 1. Arne Hammersland (INP) 
2. Hege Renathe Glesnes (INP) 
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9. Anita A. Skjold Hellesø (Ap) 
10. Andreas Ormevik (MDG) 
11. Nils Bjarte Sæle (R) 

1. Ingvild Skaar (Ap) 
2. Hogne Hole (Sp) 
3. Elisabeth Kjelbergvik Lie (R) 
4. Malfred Rong (Sp) 
5. Marianne Sandahl Bjorøy (Ap) 

Leiar: Svein Otto Jacobsen (FrP) Nestleiar: Beate Bjelland (H) 
 
 
Levekårsutvalet (LKU) 
Medlemer: 11 Varamedlemer: 
1. Ernst Einarsen (H) 
2. Robert Kaupang Sæle (H) 
3. Synne Nordøy (H) 
4. Renate Toft (H) 

1. Kjetil Søyland (H) 
2. Liv Trellevik (H) 
3. Trine Teodora Trygvesdotter (H) 
4. Dag Erling Slettebakken (H) 
5. Cecilie Rathem (H) 

5. Espen Cornell Jacobsen  (Ap) 
6. Sølvi Kobbeltvedt (SP) 
7. Geir Knarvik Fjeldstad (Ap) 

1. Solveig Dale Rong (SP) 
2. Hilde Elisabeth L. Sandal (Ap) 
3. Symphorien Pombe (SV) 
4. Laila Grønn-Jensen (Ap) 
5. Arne Petter Solberg (R) 

8. Kristin Børve Jacobsen (FrP) 1. Kjell Arne Skålevik (FrP) 
2. Lars-Olav Hjartøy (FrP) 
3. Geir Magne Bergtun (FrP) 

9. Helge Nilsen (KrF) 1. Eilert Hellesøy (KrF) 
2. Kristin Brennhaug (KrF) 
3. Reinert Emmerhoff (KrF) 

10. Hege Renathe Glesnes (INP) 1. Linn-Karin Ågotnes (INP) 
2. Sverre Myrekrok (INP) 

11. Kjell Rune Garlid (SL-TVØ) 1. Remi Oen (SL-TVØ) 
2. Pernille Vik (SL-TVØ) 
3. Elna Nybakk (SL-TVØ) 

Leiar: Ernst Einarsen (H) Nestleiar: Helge Nilsen (KrF) 
 
 
Plan- og miljøutvalet (PMU) 
Medlemer: 11 Varamedlemer: 
1. Michael Sangolt (H) 
2. Anita Vindenes (H) 
3. Ole Iben Vårdal (H) 
4. Elisabeth Sandvik (H) 

1. Merete Rong Sløveren (H) 
2. Bjørn Tore Wilhelmsen (H) 
3. Ingvild Rabben (H) 
4. Vilde Indrevik (H) 
5. Silvia Haugland (H) 

5. Rebekka Stormark Moldøen (Ap) 
6. Silje Ulveseth (Ap) 
7. Jonas Aleksander Foldnes (SV) 

1. John Alvsvåg (MDG) 
2. Maila Oen Hellesøy (SV) 
3. Ruben Håvik (Ap) 
4. Terje Strandtun (SP) 
5. Liv Edel Mikkelsen (Ap) 

8. Anfinn Hammer Feng (FrP) 1. Sølvi Anita Schei (FrP) 
2. Linda Hellesund (FrP) 
3. Steinar Knappskog (FrP) 

9. Josefine Hellesund (KrF) 1. Kristin Brennhaug (KrF) 
2. Stine Marie Våge (KrF) 
3. Samuel Langeland (KrF) 

10. Trond Ågotnes (INP) 1. Ørjan Gjøen (INP) 
2. Hege Renathe Glesnes (INP) 
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11. Børge Haugetun (SL-TVØ) 1. Atle Dåvøy (SL-TVØ) 
2. Svein Bergh (SL-TVØ) 
3. Nils-Terje Villanger (SL-TVØ) 

Leiar: Børge Haugetun (SL-TVØ) Nestleiar: Michael Sangolt (H) 
 
Valutvalet (VAL) 
Medlemer: 6 Varamedlemer: 
1. Nils Kåre Skoge (H) 1. Andreas Kallekleiv (H) 
2. Kristin Børve Jacobsen (FrP) 2. Sølvi Anita Schei (FrP) 
3. Ingvill Kvalsnes Blom (KrF) 3. Helge Nilsen (KrF) 
4. Marianne Sandahl Bjorøy (Ap) 4. Espen Stølsnes Harkestad (Ap) 
5. Robert Krondorfer (INP) 5. Ørjan Gjøen (INP) 
Leiar: Nils Kåre Skoge (H) Nestleiar: Marianne Sandahl Bjorøy (Ap) 

 
 
Kontrollutval (KU) 
Medlemer: 7 Varamedlemer: 
1. Inge Kausland (H) 
2. Synnøve Tovsrud (H) 
3. Marit Fjæreide (FrP) 
4. Egil Morland (KrF) 

1. Drude Herdlevær (H) 
2. Olav Martin Vik (SL-TVØ) 
3. Per Magne Wilhelmsen  
4. Karl Morten Engesæth (FrP) 
5. May-Elin Limevåg (FrP) 
6. Øyvind Angelskår (KrF) 

5. Jostein Bø (INP) 1. Svein Tore Solsvik (INP) 
6. Stian Oen (Ap) 
7. Ann Kristin Kløvrud Eriksen (Ap) 

1. Jon Morten Øvrebø (SV) 
2. Mathilde Sæle (R)  
3. Tommy Rene Oen (MDG) 
4. Audhild Solsvik (Ap) 

Leiar: Stian Oen (Ap) Nestleiar: Inge Kausland (H) 
 
 
Klageutvalet (KLU) 
Medlemer: 6 Varamedlemer (numerisk): 
1. Anita Undal (H) 
2. Bjørn Tore Wilhelmsen (H) 
3. Anita Garlid Johannessen (FrP) 
4. Hege Misje (SL-TVØ) 
5. Espen Stølsnes Harkestad (Ap) 
6. Karin Bjærum (PP) 
7. Bjarne Tjong (INP) 

1. Hans Inge Algerøy (H) 
2. Solveig Dale Rong (SP) 
3. Svein Otto Jacobsen (FrP) 
4. John-Helge Høgli Myntevik (SV) 
5. Anne-Sissel Fjæreide (H) 
6. Annette Henden (MDG) 
7. Brith Ediassen (V) 
8. Svein Petter Bergh (SL-TVØ) 

Leiar: Anita Garlid Johannessen (FrP) Nestleiar: Bjørn ToreWilhelmsen (H) 
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Val av utsending til KS-Fylkesmøte 
Representantar: 5 Vararepresentantar: 
1. Anita Garlid Johannessen (FrP) 
2. Tom Georg Indrevik  (H) 
3. Nils Kåre Skoge (H) 

1. Silvia Haugland (H) 
2. Sølvi Anita Schei 
3. Andreas Kallekleiv (H) 
4. Synne Nordøy (H) 
5. Svein Otto Jacobsen (FrP) 

4. Marianne Sandahl Bjorøy (Ap) 
5. Malfred Rong (SP) 

1. Jonas Aleksander Foldnes (MDG) 
2. Anita Skjold Hellesø (SP) 
3. Andreas Ormevik (MDG) 
4. Eva Aarskog (SV) 
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